ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
HOLEMAKING
NEW-392 • 9/2024
Page 1/8
Diameter Range
0.2362–0.2520”

Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant Entry
Style Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style Code
INCH
S037T06SA-06-01 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 0.600 0.670 3.000 0.364 1 1
S050T08SA-06-01 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.590 0.600 3.500 0.480 1 1
METRIC
S010T06DA012-01 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 10.60 mm 12.00 mm 75.00 mm 9.60 mm 1 1
S012T08DA014-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 13.00 mm 14.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 1 1
S012T08DA042-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 41.00 mm 42.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 1 1
OAL
DCON
LB
LBX

Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant Entry
Style Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style Code
INCH
S037T06CA-12-01 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 1.200 1.270 4.000 0.364 1 1
S050T08CA-15-01 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 1.500 1.580 4.500 0.480 1 1
METRIC
S012T08CA020-02 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 18.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1
S012T08CA040-02 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 38.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1
S012T08CA060-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1
S012T08CA080-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 79.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1
OAL
DCON
LB
LBX